

CEPTES Announces Updates to XfilesPro DocuPrime

CEPTES customers can now benefit from seamless Document Life Cycle Management (DLM) with their document generation app, simplifying complex version management

SAN FRANCISCO, CA, UNITED STATES, September 16, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- CEPTES today announced it has introduced new features and capabilities to XfilesPro DocuPrime that provide a unified solution for managing the entire document lifecycle, including <u>document generation</u>, review & approval, and eSignature at Dreamforce 2024.

XfilesPro DocuPrime enables customers to effortlessly create customizable documents with Google Docs templates. This advanced app automates document generation, supports multiple formats, and now includes real-time eSign, review, and approval features.

XfilesPro DocuPrime is currently available on AppExchange at https://appexchange.salesforce.com/appxListingDetail?listingId=a0N4V00000G61iaUAB

Comments on the News

"<u>Document life cycle management</u> plays a pivotal role for all industry verticals and having this feature as part of the XfilesPro DocuPrime gives a tremendous value proposition for all customers," said Harish Kumar, Co-founder of CEPTES Software. "We look forward to showcasing this at Dreamforce 2024 and demonstrating how XfilesPro can transform <u>document</u> <u>management</u>."

Salesforce, AppExchange, Dreamforce and others are among the trademarks of Salesforce, inc.

About CEPTES Software

CEPTES Software is a Salesforce Partner that delivers innovative business solutions on the world's #1 cloud platform. With over 14 years of experience, they have enabled the transformation of various business verticals for over 1000 companies across different industries. Regarded as a leader in developing future-proof products and offering managed services, CEPTES is well known for its premium AppExchange applications XfilesPro, DataArchiva, 200 OK, and RealE 360.

For more information, please visit: www.ceptes.com

Sambit Kumar Samanta CEPTES Software +1 415-671-6259 email us here Visit us on social media: Facebook X LinkedIn Instagram

YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/743855295

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.